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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  232   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 2A (9)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 43.37 5/5/2012 LaFayette

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Billingsley _________3

Aliceville _________4

Vincent _________5

Keith _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Calhoun _________2

Altamont _________3

Francis Marion _________4

Sulligent _________5

Tarrant _________6

Event  631   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay 6A (11)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 46.17 5/2000 Central Tuscaloosa

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Chilton Coun _________2

Pelham _________3

Park Crossin _________4

Northridge _________5

Minor _________6

Selma _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Stanhope _________2

Sidney Lanier _________3

Paul Bryant _________4

Wetumpka _________5

Bessemer Cit _________6

Event  632   Boys 4x100 Meter Relay 6A (12)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 41.10 5/1986 Davidson  HT

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Chelsea _________2

Wetumpka _________3

Paul Bryant _________4

Carver Montgomer _________5

Pelham _________6

Selma _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
Minor _________2

Northridge _________3

Park Crossin _________4

Stanhope _________5

Sidney Lanier _________6

Bessemer Cit _________7

Event  127   Girls 1600 Meter Run 1A (17)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 5:06.28 5/1995 Heather Tanner

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CornerstoneBreia Smith _________1

Holy SpiritAnaelyse Perez-Ruiz _________2

Holy SpiritMaya Young _________3

Red LevelMadison Shepard _________4

CornerstoneAbigail Rotich _________5

CornerstoneAlaina McGinnis _________6

Red LevelOlivia Etheridge _________7

Millry HighStella Becton _________8

Sweet WaterAbby Freeman _________9

Pleasant HomDixie Cordle _________10

IsabellaKeely Meridith _________11

Millry HighAnnah Claire Waite _________12

MarengoRoubie Myrthil _________13

Holy SpiritNelsy Gomez _________14

MarengoKe'Shantianna Dixon _________15

MarengoDerrianna Poellnitz _________16

Millry HighJuliana Hayes _________17
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  128   Boys 1600 Meter Run 1A (23)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 4:26.76 5/1985 Jeff Harwell

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Holy SpiritJentzen Moore _________1

CornerstoneSteve Kamau _________2

Sweet WaterCameron Echols _________3

Pleasant HomMatthew O'Rourke _________4

Holy SpiritDavid Holman _________5

AL JohnsonKyle Etheridge _________6

IsabellaPhillip Willams _________7

Millry HighJoseph McRae _________8

Holy SpiritAaron Lodree _________9

Red LevelWill Foshee _________10

Red LevelDylan Browder _________11

McIntosh HigEmmanuel Perry _________12

CornerstoneYancey Harris _________13

LindenJohnny Blackmon _________14

MaplesvilleKyle Tillery _________15

Red LevelJustin Osborne _________16

LindenChristian Williams _________17

Pleasant HomSchuyler Josey _________18

IsabellaHarley Vessichio _________19

Pleasant HomHunter Baldwin _________20

IsabellaRobert Knight _________21

MaplesvilleHarrison Smith _________22

McIntosh HigAdrix Reed _________23

Event  227   Girls 1600 Meter Run 2A (12)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 5:02.14 5/2006 Elizabeth Molen

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AltamontMary Allen Murray _________1

AltamontAriel Dean _________2

AltamontCaroline Lee _________3

Francis MarionLanyah Essey _________4

BillingsleyDestinie Blackmon _________5

VincentAlysha Maxwell _________6

VincentSierra Neaves _________7

Lamar CountyErica Shelton _________8

Lamar CountyMaggie Shelton _________9

VincentHannah Miller _________10

Lamar CountyKennedy Bradford _________11

SulligentJaz Hartman _________12

Event  228   Boys 1600 Meter Run 2A (19)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 4:28.89 5/2001 Brandon Smith

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
AltamontJames Dixon _________1

AltamontAsher Desai _________2

SulligentSeth Motichek _________3

AltamontJesse Hungerpiller _________4

BillingsleyDrew Glasscock _________5

Francis MarionQuinton Morris _________6

TarrantDouglas Garcia _________7

BillingsleyJackson Manning _________8

SulligentKevin Sorrels _________9

SulligentDeon Coleman _________10

CalhounLorenzen Jones _________11

Lamar CountyHayden Scott _________12

VincentTrent Hayes _________13

Lamar CountyTy Smith _________14

VincentCaleb Goss _________15

Lamar CountyGray Land _________16

VincentCarroll Carter _________17

CalhounJuliest Perdue _________18

AlicevilleTywarren Phillips _________19

Event  627   Girls 1600 Meter Run 6A (15)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 4:48.23 5/3/2013 Carmen Carlos

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PelhamKatie Strozier _________1

PelhamAlex Wilkins _________2

ChelseaTeanna Cason _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalSophie Smelley _________4

PelhamMeredith Bass _________5

Paul BryantAsia Pleasants _________6

Paul BryantOlivia Ramirez _________7

WetumpkaHanna Bunn-Munck _________8

NorthridgeReagan Oliver _________9

Paul BryantJaylian Cockrell _________10

SelmaJulea Brown _________11

NorthridgeSarah Barnes _________12

StanhopeNicole Jackson _________13

Chilton CounKailey Sumrall _________14

SelmaSaniyah Lakes _________15
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  628   Boys 1600 Meter Run 6A (24)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 4:13.67 5/1987 Stephen Dahmer

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PelhamAdam Keller _________1

WetumpkaCory Anthony _________2

NorthridgeJohn Niiler _________3

NorthridgeAdam Bolton _________4

NorthridgeForrest York _________5

ChelseaTerrence gennari _________6

McAdoryDevontae Edwards _________7

Sidney LanierKenyon Roberts _________8

StanhopeFreddy Patton _________9

Paul BryantJustin Davis _________10

SelmaJondarius Evans _________11

StanhopeSean Rattan _________12

Paul BryantKendarious Hawkins _________13

StanhopeTajairus Brown _________14

Hillcrest-TuscalMichael Bray _________15

Paul BryantBryshon Perry _________16

Chilton CounJeTavious Smith _________17

ChelseaPhillip Dison _________18

Hillcrest-TuscalJacob Fitzpatrick _________19

SelmaKen'nigel Davis _________20

ChelseaAlan Griffith _________21

Chilton CounJorge Henriquez _________22

Chilton CounNick Johnson _________23

SelmaJamerius Rivers _________24

Event  119   Girls 400 Meter Dash 1A (27)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 55.12 5/4/2012 Alex Gholston

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
MaplesvilleAniston Bolding _________2

Millry HighStella Becton _________3

MarengoScokeria Harris _________4

Pleasant HomKatelyn Carter _________5

AL JohnsonCaitlyn Rutledge _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
MarengoShauntel Pressley _________2

IsabellaDe Asia Wilson _________3

Pleasant HomSeyuonia Parker _________4

Holy SpiritElizabeth Shore _________5

Sweet WaterBrianna Grayson _________6

AL JohnsonJamyra Henton _________7

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Millry HighAnnah Claire Waite _________1

CornerstoneZoe Pennell _________2

IsabellaArely Aguilera _________3

IsabellaAmairani Hernandez _________4

LindenAlaysia Burns _________5

MaplesvilleAntinell Wilson _________6

MaplesvilleSamantha Bravard _________7

Holy SpiritChinonye Ailonu _________8

Section   4 of  4   Finals
CornerstoneAlexis Wilson _________1

AL JohnsonAmya Collins _________2

LindenJakaria Miller _________3

Ellwood ChriRashni Walker _________4

Millry HighLayla Pongracz _________5

MarengoTykeshia Shamburger _________6

LindenLaTorshia Harris _________7

CornerstoneMorgan Bell _________8

Event  120   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A (32)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 49.25 5/2003 James Harris

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
McIntosh HigRobert Brooks _________1

Ellwood ChriMalachi Walker _________2

CornerstoneMichael Calvin _________3

AL JohnsonDa'Kendreous Jenkins _________4

MaplesvillePeyton Cook _________5

MaplesvilleDalton Carter _________6

Millry HighJoseph McRae _________7

Millry HighMallie Gardner _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
IsabellaJoaquin Padilla _________1

AutaugavilleJaden Nixon _________2

Pleasant HomPeyton Woodyard _________3

IsabellaBen Martin _________4

Red LevelSaben Elmore _________5

Millry HighKyle Legaspi _________6

Holy SpiritAlejandro Perez-Ruiz _________7

AL JohnsonKanyon Booker _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
Red LevelBradyn Hall _________1

McIntosh HigTramaine Jackson _________2

Sweet WaterMartez Dixon _________3

McIntosh HigLemarkus Thomas _________4

CornerstoneJaiden Storey _________5

AutaugavilleLadarrien Golson _________6

Maplesvillejordan Lee _________7

AL JohnsonLaquarius Anderson _________8
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  120   Boys 400 Meter Dash 1A (32))
Holy SpiritTyrene Mack _________1

LindenTim Thurman _________2

LindenJoshua Williams _________3

Red LevelBrody Ingram _________4

LindenKendrell McCoy _________5

Sweet WaterCameron Echols _________6

Pleasant HomRoss Wilson _________7

IsabellaJohn Herrod _________8

Event  219   Girls 400 Meter Dash 2A (17)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 57.81 5/1998 Susan Berry

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
BillingsleyKeziah Williams _________2

Lamar CountyEmma Million _________3

SulligentIsabella Cockerham _________4

SulligentMadeline Price _________5

BillingsleyJasmine Wilson _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Francis MarionTanya Evans _________2

KeithA'Janae Moseley _________3

Francis MarionEdgretta Ward _________4

VincentKeaerria Lykes _________5

KeithAnnbriana Johnson _________6

SulligentRiley Byars _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Francis MarionKristalyn Steadman _________2

VincentAniya Norwood _________3

KeithTyeshia Malone _________4

AltamontCamille Oliver _________5

AltamontMary Carolyn Sink _________6

AltamontAlexa Sottosanti _________7

Event  220   Boys 400 Meter Dash 2A (24)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 48.40 5/1999 Adrian Green

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SulligentTyler Weeks _________1

KeithKeshawn Tolbert _________2

CalhounDonterius Robinson _________3

VincentWilliam Harris _________4

TarrantAnthony Weston _________5

SulligentDeon Coleman _________6

Lamar CountyLuke Taylor _________7

Lamar CountyBrandon Dillard _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
BillingsleyLadarius Starks _________1

SulligentAustin Shackleford _________2

TarrantTremon Weston _________3

Lamar CountyJonathan Cunningham _________4

KeithVictor Milhouse _________5

CalhounCornelius Thigpen _________6

CalhounLorenzen Jones _________7

TarrantDeAndre Sandlin _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
VincentElijah Threatt _________1

AltamontDarian Sanders _________2

AltamontCole Hall _________3

AltamontJames Dixon _________4

Francis MarionCharles Barbee _________5

Francis MarionAnthony Rutledge _________6

Francis MarionTywayne Boswell _________7

VincentZachary Munoz _________8

Event  619   Girls 400 Meter Dash 6A (32)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 55.17 5/8/2009 Morganne Phillips

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Chilton CounOlivia Viglione _________1

Chilton CounEmily Powell _________2

Bessemer CitKylah Gooden _________3

SelmaBrianna Lowe _________4

SelmaKatazsha Bell _________5

Chilton CounIndia Cannon _________6

Sidney LanierEthel Lane _________7

MinorJade Washingston _________8

Section   2 of  4   Finals
SelmaLataja Williams _________1

MinorTiana Lopez _________2

MinorBriana Moore _________3

StanhopePriscilla Patterson _________4

StanhopeYazmine Bell _________5

Sidney LanierJameriah Russell _________6

Bessemer CitVera Freeman _________7

HueytownCarlyria Wells _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
HueytownKelly Minter _________1

NorthridgeKirstyn Martin _________2

HueytownJamiah Marshall _________3

Carver MontgomerAmber Lee _________4

Bessemer CitNyla Gooden _________5

NorthridgeHannah Irby _________6

Sidney LanierTaylaa Johnson _________7

NorthridgeElizabeth Vise _________8
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Section   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  619   Girls 400 Meter Dash 6A (32))
Hillcrest-TuscalLaDayna Finley _________1

Paul BryantAmaya Williams _________2

PelhamKatie Strozier _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalCassidy Redding _________4

Paul BryantQymeshia Mayhew _________5

Paul BryantDestiny Hodges _________6

Hillcrest-TuscalKrista Taylor _________7

StanhopeDiamond Rudolph _________8

Event  620   Boys 400 Meter Dash 6A (33)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 46.98 5/1991 D'Andre Jenkins

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
Bessemer CitGoldton Williams _________2

Sidney LanierJuran Wells _________3

HueytownMalachi Salter _________4

MinorLaQuez Embry _________5

Carver MontgomerKevaryea Gregory _________6

Section   2 of  5   Finals
Bessemer CitRecorian Williams _________1

HueytownJustin Porter _________2

Chilton CounAustin Rogers _________3

ChelseaChris knecht _________4

SelmaJamerius Rivers _________5

SelmaTravion Johnson _________6

MinorWilliam Glass _________7

Section   3 of  5   Finals
Chilton CounPaul Hudgins _________1

ChelseaReggie fisher _________2

MinorDeontae Simmons _________3

WetumpkaGavyn Garr _________4

WetumpkaNathan Moore _________5

Bessemer CitRashi Williams _________6

Sidney LanierTed Mitchell _________7

Section   4 of  5   Finals
Sidney LanierTytus Hart _________1

NorthridgeDavid Saldana _________2

WetumpkaJaleel Johnson _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalDaimon Brand _________4

ChelseaChandler Ard _________5

StanhopeAaron Rush _________6

Hillcrest-TuscalMonterious Bishop _________7

Section   5 of  5   Finals
Paul BryantDanny Kimbrough _________1

Paul BryantDaQuone Johnson _________2

Paul BryantSeth Williams _________3

StanhopeXavier Rogers _________4

Hillcrest-TuscalJordan Melton _________5

NorthridgeGrover Winston _________6

NorthridgeMarkel Moore _________7

Event  121   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 1A (14)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 14.43 5/2007 Jasmine Patton

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
Millry HighShanterra Thornton _________1

MarengoQuanesha Bruno _________2

MarengoChristane Dozier _________3

LindenRachelle Varner _________4

LindenTyressa Anthony _________5

LindenMakayla Richardson _________6

MarengoShaterrius Jones _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
CornerstoneSarah McGinnis _________1

McIntosh HigKenya Reed _________2

Sweet WaterBrianna Grayson _________3

Ellwood ChriRashni Walker _________4

Millry HighLayla Pongracz _________5

CornerstoneTomei Fincher _________6

CornerstoneKeyonte Williams _________7

Event  221   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 2A (9)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 15.64 5/2/2015 Taylor Young

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
AltamontSamantha Torch _________3

VincentAlayna Reynolds _________4

VincentToni Wright _________5

SulligentLily Wright _________6

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
SulligentChloe Calantine _________2

AltamontSofia Gaitan-Wolfe _________3

AltamontKalia Todd _________4

SulligentDecember Sharp _________5

Lamar CountyTaylor Graham _________6

Event  621   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 6A (13)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 14.00 5/2/2014 Brittley Humphrey

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
NorthridgeKatelyn Skelton _________2

Park CrossinLeecora Rodgers _________3

NorthridgeJade Johnson _________4

Paul BryantDaizah Lavender _________5

NorthridgeDailey Donaldson _________6

Bessemer CitNa'jeeh Pittman _________7
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims...(Event  621   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 6A (13))
Bessemer CitAniya Buckner _________1

StanhopeShaiYlale Colvin _________2

Paul BryantCassidy Lanier _________3

Paul BryantJa'Myah Howard- Caddell _________4

Park CrossinDestiny Barber _________5

SelmaPearl King _________6

Bessemer CitTa'Dajah McCall _________7

Event  122   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 1A (13)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 14.96 5/3/2013 Andrew Carrell

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  2   Prelims
McIntosh HigDasante Thomas _________2

Sweet WaterJonathan Morris _________3

Red LevelJoel Phillips _________4

LindenJohnny Blackmon _________5

IsabellaReid Mitchell _________6

Millry HighMallie Gardner _________7

Heat   2 of  2   Prelims
AL JohnsonTrimmell Boykin _________1

Millry HighCorey Shirley _________2

McIntosh HigBernard Dixon _________3

LindenJaevius Smith _________4

Red LevelBlair Hanks _________5

Red LevelTyler Harrelson _________6

LindenMalik Collins _________7

Event  222   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 2A (8)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 13.73 5/1986 Pierre Goode

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
Lamar CountyLuke Taylor _________1

VincentTreston Smith _________2

AlicevilleKentrell Eddins _________3

Francis MarionJ Quan Wright _________4

SulligentDelandon Broyles _________5

VincentElijah Threatt _________6

VincentWilliam Harris _________7

Lamar CountyLogan Woods _________8

Event  622   Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 6A (8)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 13.53 5/3/2013 Marlon Humphrey

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  1   Prelims
NorthridgeNathan Billings _________1

Park CrossinThomas Rodgers _________2

Paul BryantTrent Richardson _________3

Carver MontgomerDeanthony Coleman _________4

NorthridgeMarkel Moore _________5

Paul BryantJer'Howard Paige _________6

StanhopeJimmie Reeves _________7

SelmaDavis Askew _________8

Event  115   Girls 100 Meter Dash 1A (28)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 12.07 5/8/2009 Katelin Barber

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
LindenTyressa Anthony _________1

Millry HighLacie McGhee _________2

Holy SpiritKelsey White _________3

LindenTyroneisha Charleston _________4

LindenMakayla Richardson _________5

CornerstoneTrinity Anderson _________6

AutaugavilleJasmine Ross _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Ellwood ChriShaundreka Dower _________1

CornerstoneKayla Smith _________2

AL JohnsonAmya Collins _________3

MaplesvilleShaveon Dunlap _________4

MarengoJ'Mya Hall _________5

AutaugavilleElisa golson _________6

AL JohnsonDrienne Cox _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Ellwood ChriDomeria Pratt _________1

MarengoTykeshia Shamburger _________2

CornerstoneJordyn Toyer _________3

MaplesvilleJaniya Moore _________4

MaplesvilleSha'kea Mitchell _________5

Sweet WaterCharlie Vickers _________6

AutaugavilleMakiah Burns _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Millry HighJakayla Mitchell _________1

IsabellaDe Asia Wilson _________2

Sweet WaterJasmine Snell _________3

Holy SpiritAryn Head _________4

Holy SpiritImani Thompson _________5

McIntosh HigKenya Reed _________6

MarengoScokeria Harris _________7
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  116   Boys 100 Meter Dash 1A (21)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 10.79 5/2008 Terrell Irons

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
McIntosh HigDonta Thomas _________1

Millry HighCorey Shirley _________2

AL JohnsonLonnie Henton _________3

Sweet WaterJaylon Williamson _________4

MaplesvilleRyan Morrow _________5

Sweet WaterBraylone Kidd _________6

McIntosh HigKeanu Davis _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
IsabellaJonathan Alstott _________1

McIntosh HigLemarkus Thomas _________2

Red LevelRamsey Morrow _________3

MaplesvilleJakavian Mckenzie _________4

IsabellaJaqarise Stacy _________5

AL JohnsonDemarkio Dandridge _________6

IsabellaJames Patterson _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
LindenGraderius Brown _________1

Millry HighCasey Williams _________2

Sweet WaterJaylin Dixon _________3

LindenDenzel Mosley _________4

MaplesvilleNathaniel Watson _________5

LindenDouglas Johnson _________6

Millry HighEmmanuel Mitchell _________7

Event  215   Girls 100 Meter Dash 2A (21)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 11.97 5/1995 Yolanda Jones

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
BillingsleyMacKenzie Caver _________1

Francis MarionLashanti Harris _________2

Alicevillekenyada walker _________3

KeithTanika Smiley _________4

BillingsleyJamya Callens _________5

SulligentDecember Sharp _________6

VincentToni Wright _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
AltamontMeghan Goyal _________1

VincentMakayla Cohill _________2

VincentSymia Jews _________3

Francis MarionCarriea Steadman _________4

SulligentAmiyah Johnson _________5

BillingsleyArnijah Walker _________6

AltamontTatianna Sanders _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Francis MarionKarhonda Brooks _________1

TarrantFatimah Muhammad _________2

SulligentShania Johnson _________3

KeithTyeshia Malone _________4

KeithErica Smiley _________5

AltamontLauren Sottosanti _________6

TarrantTiffany Campbell _________7

Event  216   Boys 100 Meter Dash 2A (26)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 10.39 5/1986 Pierre Goode

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
SulligentAustin Shackleford _________2

AltamontJack Engel _________3

Francis MarionJ Quan Wright _________4

SulligentDelandon Broyles _________5

TarrantTremon Weston _________6

CalhounCornelius Thigpen _________7

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
KeithKeshawn Tolbert _________2

CalhounTyrese Seawright _________3

SulligentXavier Broyles _________4

BillingsleyJohn Callens _________5

VincentChristopher Hardie _________6

BillingsleyMalik Callens _________7

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
KeithLevi Thomas _________1

VincentKaleb Wilson _________2

CalhounDonterius Robinson _________3

Francis MarionKenneth Curry _________4

Francis MarionIrwin Sullivan _________5

AltamontJordan Gibbs _________6

TarrantDiMario Freeman _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Lamar CountyDemetrius Freeman _________1

TarrantRandy Washington _________2

KeithJeashan Black _________3

VincentTae McGregor _________4

AlicevilleZavien Wilkins _________5

AltamontLandon Lee _________6

BillingsleyKaylen Griffin _________7
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  615   Girls 100 Meter Dash 6A (32)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 11.47 5/2/2014 Jayla Kirkland

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Chilton CounNakevra Brown _________1

HueytownMia Smiley _________2

NorthridgeLondon King _________3

Paul BryantSharmeria Simmons _________4

Paul BryantAlex Minor _________5

MinorTamiyah Simmons _________6

SelmaLynderakia Harris _________7

StanhopeLa'Odyssey McCloud _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
MinorSkylar Porter _________1

Bessemer CitVera Freeman _________2

Bessemer CitNyla Gooden _________3

Paul BryantQymeshia Mayhew _________4

NorthridgeShamireyah Thomas _________5

SelmaBrittany Johnson _________6

WetumpkaKennedy Jones _________7

Chilton CounLydia Patterson _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
PelhamJazmyne Crumpton _________1

StanhopeAyana Cook _________2

Hillcrest-TuscalLaDayna Finley _________3

WetumpkaTyauna Ferguson _________4

NorthridgeKierra Guyton _________5

Sidney LanierNikia Palmer _________6

Sidney LanierArulan Luckie _________7

SelmaCerya Blake _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
MinorJade Washingston _________1

WetumpkaStar Smith _________2

Bessemer CitAniya Buckner _________3

Park CrossinJasmine Riley _________4

StanhopePriscilla Patterson _________5

PelhamKiara Roper _________6

PelhamDunia Perez _________7

Chilton CounAnna Smith _________8

Event  616   Boys 100 Meter Dash 6A (39)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 10.33 5/7/2011 Aaron Ernest

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Bessemer CitDeontae Hall _________1

WetumpkaMalik Davis _________2

MinorDocorian Spencer _________3

Carver MontgomerDonald Steele _________4

Park CrossinJoseph Jemison _________5

ChelseaJoseph Turnes _________6

NorthridgeJacquel Winters _________7

Chilton CounAntonio Parker _________8

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
MinorLaQuez Embry _________1

Bessemer CitAnterrius Harris _________2

HueytownTkarri Parker _________3

PelhamDonovan Ross _________4

Paul BryantDanny Kimbrough _________5

Carver MontgomerDemarquis Russell _________6

ChelseaLardaris Gray _________7

Carver MontgomerAshton Stanford _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
NorthridgeEsclavon Prewitt _________1

ChelseaLandon DiGiovanna _________2

Park CrossinJustin Hendrix _________3

WetumpkaTerrance Thomas _________4

Park CrossinDonald Evans _________5

HueytownJoshua Odom _________6

NorthridgeDemari White _________7

Chilton CounPaul Hudgins _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
SelmaJoshua Grimes _________1

PelhamKris Carter _________2

StanhopeTierre Houser _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalOkheme Moore _________4

Sidney LanierDante' Helms _________5

Bessemer CitKimontirrus Webster _________6

StanhopeQuantarious Daniels _________7

Sidney LanierAlj'Vontez Butler _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
MinorTriemel Edwards _________1

Chilton CounMondez Jones _________2

StanhopeXavier Rogers _________3

Paul BryantSeth Williams _________4

Paul BryantGary Quarles _________5

Sidney LanierAdjante Oliver _________6

PelhamDylan Peterson _________7



Xpress Timing - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:21 PM  4/25/2018  Page 9

AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Event  135   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 1A (5)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 10:06.74 5/1/2015 St Bernard

I Edge, J Edge, A Mami, L Mami

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Cornerstone _________1

Linden _________2

Millry High _________3

Marengo _________4

AL Johnson _________5

Event  235   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 2A (2)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 10:12.94 5/2006 Altamont

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Altamont _________11

Lamar County _________12

Event  136   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 1A (8)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 8:31.99 5/2/2014 Falkville

B Bradford, B Bradford, D Hamilton, A Tuttle

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Linden _________1

Pleasant Hom _________2

Red Level _________3

Holy Spirit _________4

Cornerstone _________5

Isabella _________6

McIntosh Hig _________7

AL Johnson _________8

Event  236   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 2A (3)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 8:22.56 5/2006 Falkville

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Altamont _________10

Lamar County _________11

Vincent _________12

Event  635   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay 6A (7)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 9:14.63 5/2008 Mountain Brook

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Pelham _________1

Hillcrest-Tuscal _________2

Paul Bryant _________3

Stanhope _________4

Wetumpka _________5

Northridge _________6

Selma _________7

Event  636   Boys 4x800 Meter Relay 6A (10)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 7:51.08 5/2005 Mountain Brook

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Stanhope _________1

Northridge _________2

Paul Bryant _________3

Pelham _________4

Hillcrest-Tuscal _________5

Wetumpka _________6

Chelsea _________7

Sidney Lanier _________8

Selma _________9

Chilton Coun _________10

Event  117   Girls 200 Meter Dash 1A (24)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 24.76 5/7/2011 Alexandria Gholston

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
AL JohnsonJamyra Henton _________1

Millry HighLacie McGhee _________2

AL JohnsonAmya Collins _________3

MaplesvilleShaveon Dunlap _________4

LindenLaTorshia Harris _________5

IsabellaDe Asia Wilson _________6

MaplesvilleSha'kea Mitchell _________7

AutaugavilleElisa golson _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Millry HighJakayla Mitchell _________1

Holy SpiritImani Thompson _________2

Holy SpiritKelsey White _________3

MaplesvilleJaniya Moore _________4

CornerstoneJordyn Toyer _________5

MarengoQuanesha Bruno _________6

AutaugavilleJasmine Ross _________7

Ellwood ChriShaundreka Dower _________8
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  117   Girls 200 Meter Dash 1A (24))
MarengoScokeria Harris _________1

CornerstoneGloria Thomas _________2

LindenMakayla Richardson _________3

Holy SpiritAryn Head _________4

LindenAlaysia Burns _________5

CornerstoneAlexis Wilson _________6

MarengoKadijah Crispin _________7

Ellwood ChriDomeria Pratt _________8

Event  118   Boys 200 Meter Dash 1A (32)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 21.86 5/2001 Montavius Pitts

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
AL JohnsonTrimmell Boykin _________1

CornerstoneJaiden Storey _________2

Sweet WaterBraylone Kidd _________3

MaplesvilleRyan Morrow _________4

LindenDenzel Mosley _________5

Holy SpiritPhil McDuff _________6

AutaugavilleLadarrien Golson _________7

McIntosh HigDonta Thomas _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Red LevelSaben Elmore _________1

AutaugavilleJaden Nixon _________2

Sweet WaterMelvin Bouler _________3

LindenDouglas Johnson _________4

LindenTim Thurman _________5

CornerstoneMichael Calvin _________6

Pleasant HomPeyton Woodyard _________7

Red LevelMitchell Baker _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
Sweet WaterJaylon Williamson _________1

Red LevelGary Schreiner _________2

Millry HighCorey Shirley _________3

IsabellaJaqarise Stacy _________4

IsabellaJordan Campbell _________5

AL JohnsonDa'Kendreous Jenkins _________6

AutaugavilleCortez Parker _________7

AL JohnsonRobin Harris _________8

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
Holy SpiritTyrene Mack _________1

Millry HighKyle Legaspi _________2

McIntosh HigTarus Law _________3

MaplesvilleNathaniel Watson _________4

MaplesvilleJakavian Mckenzie _________5

Pleasant HomEric Bradley _________6

McIntosh HigBernard Dixon _________7

IsabellaJonathan Alstott _________8

Event  217   Girls 200 Meter Dash 2A (21)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 25.47 5/1997 Yolanda Cooper

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
AltamontFrances Isom _________1

TarrantMarissa Wallace _________2

Francis MarionAaliyah Richardson _________3

SulligentAmiyah Johnson _________4

AltamontCamille Oliver _________5

AltamontArchie Yarlagadda _________6

BillingsleyMacKenzie Caver _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
TarrantJasmine Lomax _________1

VincentSymia Jews _________2

Francis MarionLarencia Rodinson _________3

KeithTanika Smiley _________4

VincentAniya Norwood _________5

SulligentShania Johnson _________6

BillingsleyVictoria Edwards _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
TarrantKaityln Wilson _________1

BillingsleyArnijah Walker _________2

KeithErica Smiley _________3

KeithAkese Jones _________4

Alicevilletalaija smith _________5

Francis MarionSha Diamond Hopskins _________6

SulligentLoralie Cockerham _________7

Event  218   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A (22)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 123A R: 21.83 5/8/2009 James Harris

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  3   Prelims
CalhounTyrese Seawright _________1

VincentTae McGregor _________2

AltamontJack Wilks _________3

SulligentXavier Broyles _________4

AlicevilleNathaniel Latham _________5

TarrantRandy Washington _________6

CalhounCornelius Thigpen _________7

BillingsleyLadarius Starks _________8

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
AltamontLandon Lee _________1

KeithKeshawn Tolbert _________2

KeithLevi Thomas _________3

Francis MarionAnthony Rutledge _________4

BillingsleyJohn Callens _________5

SulligentDJ Newman _________6

TarrantDiMario Freeman _________7
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AHSAA Paul Bryant 1A2A6A 2018 - 4/27/2018 to 4/28/2018

Paul Bryant High School

Tuscaloosa, Al

Meet Program - Friday Running Events

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims...(Event  218   Boys 200 Meter Dash 2A (22))
BillingsleyKaylen Griffin _________1

AltamontJack Engel _________2

Francis MarionIrwin Sullivan _________3

Francis MarionKenneth Curry _________4

KeithJeashan Black _________5

Lamar CountyDemetrius Freeman _________6

CalhounDonterius Robinson _________7

Event  617   Girls 200 Meter Dash 6A (30)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 23.65 5/3/2014 Jayla Kirkland

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  4   Prelims
Chilton CounHeather Liveoak _________1

SelmaBrittany Johnson _________2

Sidney LanierNikia Palmer _________3

WetumpkaTyauna Ferguson _________4

NorthridgeShamireyah Thomas _________5

Bessemer CitAniya Buckner _________6

Bessemer CitNa'jeeh Pittman _________7

Chilton CounCameron Lindsey _________8

Heat   2 of  4   Prelims
Chilton CounKristina Moore _________1

HueytownMia Smiley _________2

Sidney LanierArulan Luckie _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalCassidy Redding _________4

WetumpkaLynasha Simms _________5

WetumpkaKennedy Jones _________6

MinorSkylar Porter _________7

NorthridgeAaliyah Smith _________8

Heat   3 of  4   Prelims
MinorNadia Jenkins _________1

Sidney LanierTaheria Jordan _________2

Paul BryantSharmeria Simmons _________3

Paul BryantQymeshia Mayhew _________4

Hillcrest-TuscalLaDayna Finley _________5

Carver MontgomerAmber Lee _________6

PelhamMyriah Tate _________7

Heat   4 of  4   Prelims
SelmaCerya Blake _________1

Paul BryantAlex Minor _________2

NorthridgeKierra Guyton _________3

Park CrossinJasmine Riley _________4

Bessemer CitNyla Gooden _________5

MinorTamiyah Simmons _________6

SelmaLynderakia Harris _________7

Event  618   Boys 200 Meter Dash 6A (34)

Friday 4/27/2018 - 10:00 AM
State 456A R: 20.91 5/6/2011 Aaron Ernest

 Lane   SchoolName Seed Time

Heat   1 of  5   Prelims
Chilton CounJamarrean Coleman _________2

NorthridgeJacquel Winters _________3

Carver MontgomerDonald Steele _________4

Paul BryantDaQuone Johnson _________5

HueytownChris Thomas _________6

HueytownAntonio Nixon _________7

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims
Sidney LanierAlj'Vontez Butler _________1

MinorTriemel Edwards _________2

Carver MontgomerDemarquis Russell _________3

Hillcrest-TuscalOkheme Moore _________4

PelhamDonovan Ross _________5

StanhopeTierre Houser _________6

Bessemer CitCameron Luster _________7

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
MinorWilliam Glass _________1

Paul BryantMiguel Sledge _________2

Sidney LanierJamarcus Davis _________3

Park CrossinDonald Evans _________4

Paul BryantGary Quarles _________5

NorthridgeEsclavon Prewitt _________6

MinorZaiveon Harris _________7

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
HueytownRicky Pittman _________1

SelmaJoshua Grimes _________2

Carver MontgomerJerquameian Howard _________3

StanhopeXavier Rogers _________4

Sidney LanierDante' Helms _________5

Bessemer CitAnterrius Harris _________6

Chilton CounTriston Schmidthorst _________7

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
SelmaTravion Johnson _________1

StanhopeQuantarious Daniels _________2

WetumpkaTerrance Thomas _________3

Park CrossinJoseph Jemison _________4

Bessemer CitKimontirrus Webster _________5

Chilton CounCason Smith _________6

ChelseaChandler Pruitt _________7


